
SI. 

No. 

The following shall constitute the Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) of the 
College with effect from the session 2024-25: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

Christ Church College, Banpur 

Prof. Joseph Daniel 
Principal 

Internal Complaints Committee (|CC) 

Ms. Soofia Shahab 

Dr. Shweta Chand 

Vice-Principal 
Dr. Navin K Ambasht 

Dr. Meet Kamal 

Mr. Amit Albert 

Office Superintendent (Off.) 
Ms. Shalini Gupta 
(Lab. Assistant- Botany) 

Dr. Sadhana Singh 

PRINCIPAL 

EGO 
SUM LUX 

MUNDI 

Former Principal 
Dayanand Girls College 
Kanpur 

PRINCIPAL 
CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE 

KANPUR 

Designation 

Patron 

Chairperson 
Convener 

Member 

Member 

Member.: 

Member 

Member 

(Nominated- External) 

Student Representatives-3 

Contact No. 

9555508404 

9839676741 

8601324349 

9452570667 

9839549594 
9390092006 

7238093342 

9450134666 



1. 

The following shall constitute the student representatives of the Internal 
Complaints Committee of the college for the session 2024-2025. 

S.NO. NAME 

2, 

Christ Church College, kanpur 

3. 

Internal Complaints Committee (1CC) 

Anjali Sachan 

Harsh Yadav 

EGO 
SUM LUX 

MUNDI 

Shivang Shukla 

Chairperson 

(Mrs. Soofia Shahab) 

CLASS 

M.A. (History) Sem. III 

M.Com. Sem. III 

B.Sc. Sem. III 

CONTACT NO. 

7985323349 

7084105469 

8789590141 
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