

## Christ Church College, Kanpur

## Internal Complaints Committee (ICC)

The following shall constitute the Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) of the College with effect from the session 2024-25:

Sl.	Name	Designation	Contact No.	
No.				
1	Prof. Joseph Daniel	Patron	9555508404	
	Principal			
2	Ms. Soofia Shahab	Chairperson	9839676741	
3	Dr. Shweta Chand	Convener	8601324349	
	Vice-Principal			
4	Dr. Navin K Ambasht	Member	9452570667	
5	Dr. Meet Kamal	Member	9839549594	
6	Mr. Amit Albert	Member	9390092006	
	Office Superintendent (Off.)			
7	Ms. Shalini Gupta	Member	7238093342	
	(Lab. Assistant- Botany)			
8	Dr. Sadhana Singh	Member	9450134666	
	Former Principal	(Nominated-External)		
	Dayanand Girls College			
	Kanpur			
Student Representatives-3				

**PRINCIPAL** 

PRINCIPAL
CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE
KANPUR



## Christ Church College, Kanpur

## **Internal Complaints Committee (ICC)**

The following shall constitute the student representatives of the Internal Complaints Committee of the college for the session 2024-2025.

S.NO.	NAME	CLASS	CONTACT NO.
1.	Anjali Sachan	M.A. (History) Sem. III	7985323349
2.	Harsh Yadav	M.Com. Sem. III	7084105469
3.	Shivang Shukla	B.Sc. Sem. III	8789590141

Chairperson (M-(Mrs. Soofia Shahab)